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Dimension
Half Angle (deg)

Wavelength

Package

Output Power (mW)

Operating temperature

Typical Direct Voltage (V)

Typology

NSxxxL-3SVR

Product code: NSxxxL-3SVR
Manufacturer: Nltride
Semiconductors .Co., Ltd.

Ultra Violet LED Lamp SMD Type

3.5x3.5x2.0
120

380-390 nm
390-400 nm
400-410 nm

Surface mount

1200
1100

-10 ~ +85 °C

3.6
3.5

Ultra Violet LEDs
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